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European Ranking (November 1st, 2018)

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Name
KORAKAKI Anna

ARUNOVIC Zorana
GOBERVILLE Celine
KOSTEVYCH Olena
BATSARASHKINA Vitalina
CHAIKA Viktoria

BRES Klaudia
MOMCILOVIC VELICKOVIC Bobana
BARTKOW KWIATKOWSKA Beata
CASTELAO Joana
GROZDEVA Maria
MAJOR Veronika
SALUKVADZE Nino
DIETHELM GERBER Heidi
FRANQUET Sonia

REITZ Sandra

STEINER Sylvia

LOMOVA Margarita
BONTE Roxana Delia
HOCHMUTH Julia
GOBERVILLE Sandrine
LAMOLLE Mathilde
KARSCH Monika

EDER Josefin

EGRI Viktoria

ENINA lana

CSONKA Zsofia

SEEGER Vanessa
KHUTSIBERIDZE Nino
JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille
RASMANE Agate
MINCHEVA Miroslava
KONARIEVA Polina
CAMPOSTRINI Giulia
PIECHACZEK Miriam
SIKE Renata

VECCARO Margherita Brigida
KORSHUNOVA Ekaterina
NASIROVA Nigar
MARSALKOVA Martina
VOZNIAK Mariia-Solomiia

Birthday
1996

1986
1986
1985
1996
1980
1994
1990
1981
1984
1972
1997
1969
1969
1980
1984
1982
1996
1997
1987
1984
1997
1982
1995
1998
2000
1983
2002
2000
2002
1997
1999
1997
2000
1999
1978
2001
1988
1987
1998
2001

http://www.esc-shooting.org/

Nation

GRE - Greece

E SRB - Serbia

B FRA - France

[ UKR - Ukraine

E RUS - Russian Federation
BLR - Belarus

[l POL - Poland

E SRB - Serbia

[l POL - Poland

_ POR - Portugal

[ BUL - Bulgaria

= HUN - Hungary

GEO - Georgia

SUl - Switzerland

ESP - Spain

! GER - Germany

] AUT - Austria

E RUS - Russian Federation
.] ROU - Romania

E GER - Germany

B FrRA - France

Bl FrRA - France

! GER - Germany

E GER - Germany

= HUN - Hungary

E RUS - Russian Federation
= HUN - Hungary

E GER - Germany

GEO - Georgia

[ B FrRA - France

[ LAT - Latvia

[l BUL - Buigaria

[ UKR - Ukraine

B B A - ttay

E GER - Germany

= HUN - Hungary

B B A - ttaly

E RUS - Russian Federation
“ AZE - Azerbaijan

] SVK - Slovakia

[ UKR - Ukraine
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41
40
39
38
37
35
34
32
29
28
28
27
25
24
24
23
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
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BONEVA Antoaneta
TARHAN Sevval llayda
KILADZE Lizi

STRBAC Marijana Matea
SORENSSON Vendela
ZDANOVA Jekaterina
KOLODA Nadezhda
DEDOVA Anna

PREZELJ Anja
SEMCHYSHYNA Anastasiia
HARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia
VERETELNIKOVA Olga
LOEVHAUG Siv Marit
RANKELYTE Greta
KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna
SKELEDZIJA Lana
RANKELYTE Gabriele
KUZVARTOVA Anna
PAPAKANELLOU Dimitra
BEZZINA Eleanor
KOROSTYLOVA Yulia
THURMANN Stefanie
KOVALEVSKA Selina
AUNE Ann Helen
JANSSEN Lieselotte
ARIA Brunella

BASTIAN Anna

WEHAGE Michelle Leth
YILMAZ Yasemin Beyza
TKALEC Jagoda
VENNEKAMP Doreen
MEDVEDEVA Svetlana
MARRACHO Filipa
BARSZCZAK Marta
MUSILOVA Michaela
NOVAKOVA Veronika
SILADJEV Marija
VARRICCHIO Maria
LESTI Rebecca
WEITERSBERGER Sandra
MAROVIC Marija

KARRI Ritva

ZELENSKA Kateryna
FABIAN Sara Rahel
NICOLAS Kateline
STRALCHONAK Liubou
THOERNKVIST Josefine
JONAKOVA Sarka
MULLIN Victoria Elizabeth

1986
2000
2000
2000
1994
1990
2000
1998
2000
1998
2001
1998
1979
2001
2001
1982
1999
2000
1977
1977
1984
1982
1999
2001
1997
2001
2002
2002
2001
1997
1995
1992
1994
1995
1989
1999
1998
1999
1997
1990
1983
1960
1989
2002
2000
2000
1998
1992
1990
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[l BUL - Buigaria
TUR - Turkey

GEO - Georgia
CRO - Croatia
SWE - Sweden
[ L TU - Lithuania

E RUS - Russian Federation
ﬁ CZE - Czech Republic

E SLO - Slovenia

[P UKR - Ukraine

.:l ROU - Romania

E RUS - Russian Federation
NOR - Norway

[ LTU - Lithuania

= HUN - Hungary

CRO - Croatia

[ L TU - Lithuania

E CZE - Czech Republic
GRE - Greece

[ B MLT - Malta

[P UKR - Ukraine

E GER - Germany
e LAT - Latvia

NOR - Norway

[l B 8L - Belgium

B B A - ttay

SUl - Switzerland
DEN - Denmark

TUR - Turkey

E SLO - Slovenia
E GER - Germany
E RUS - Russian Federation
_ POR - Portugal
[z POL - Poland

E CZE - Czech Republic
E CZE - Czech Republic
CRO - Croatia

B B A - ttaly

B B A - ity

] AUT - Austria

CRO - Croatia

=] FIN - Finland

[P UKR - Ukraine

= HUN - Hungary
Bl FRA - France

BLR - Belarus

SWE - Sweden

ﬁ CZE - Czech Republic

=t== GBR - Great Britain
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91(100)

)
103(108)
103(100)
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116(113)
116(116)
116(116)
116(116)
116(116)
116(116)
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122(116)
122(116)
122(124)
122(116)
122(124)
128(128)
128(128)
128(124)
128(128)
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128(128)
128(128)
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CHUCHMAROVA Yana
AMATO Nicole
FERNANDEZ Gloria
HECKNER Andrea Katharina
DEMIR Hilal

PANTOVIC Jelena
SHKRED Tatiana
ANDERSSON Rebecka
NOWAK Agata
AKHMEDAVA Darya
GRAN Ingeborg
HARDARDOTTIR Jorunn
JAROSINSKA Maja Maria
SMOLIC Klara

VOELKER Agnes Maria H.
ROHACH Yulyana
SERAFIM Mafalda

NAGY Vivien

DARLING Samantha
MALLET Laurie
ERNSTOVA Samuela
TOMALA Joanna

VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde J. G.

MOISSEJEVA Aleksandra
BEZDECNA Denisa
PIOCH Annabelle Christiane
CHIKANOVA Ekaterina
KLEESATTEL Lea
BOTEVA Monika
SCHMIT Sylvie

KIISK Kristina

PASZEK Weronika Alicja
ABRAHAMSSON Ida
VASILJEVA Aleksandra
OVER Asli

LIDDON Jess
SANDSTOL Aina
SHAMANOVA Nadiia
MENDRIKE Ingrida
PIERKO Zuzanna Lucja
PAWLUCZEK Wioletta
SZEWC Kinga
JOHANSEN Trude
RAMANCHUK Marharyta
WIMMER Carina
SKERIES Michelle
KOVALCHUK Oksana

2005
1993
2001
1999
1998
1995
1998
1998
1996
1990
1968
1968
2001
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
1997
1994
2000
2002
1998
2002
2001
1999
1999
1979
1985
2000
2000
2000
1998
1993
1965
2001
2002
2002
1997
1998
1999
1998
1995
1996
1983

[P UKR - Ukraine

B B A - ttaly

ESP - Spain
E GER - Germany
TUR - Turkey
MNE - Montenegro
E RUS - Russian Federation
SWE - Sweden
[ POL - Poland

BLR - Belarus
NOR - Norway

ISL - Iceland
[ POL - Poland
E SLO - Slovenia
E GER - Germany
BLR - Belarus
_ POR - Portugal
= HUN - Hungary

% % GBR - Great Britain
[l B FRA - France
i SVK - Slovakia
[ POL - Poland
B FRA - France
E EST - Estonia

E CZE - Czech Republic

B FrRA - France
E RUS - Russian Federation
! GER - Germany
[ BUL - Buigaria
= LUX - Luxembourg
E EST - Estonia
[z POL - Poland
SWE - Sweden
[ LAT - Latvia

TUR - Turkey

% % GBR - Great Britain
NOR - Norway
[P UKR - Ukraine
[ LAT - Latvia
[ POL - Poland
[z POL - Poland
[ POL - Poland
NOR - Norway
BLR - Belarus
E GER - Germany
! GER - Germany
[P UKR - Ukraine

Note: * - Quota place for Olympic Games
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